
	

2019 HAWKINS TRACK AND FIELD 
HIGH SCHOOL MEET SCHEDULE 

DAY      DATE     TRACK MEET 
Friday  March 1  Dee Mackey Relays – UG 
 
Thursday  March 7  Hawk Relays 
 
Thursday  March 21  Grand Saline 
 
Thursday  March 28  Como 
 
Wed. - Th. April 3-4  District Meet @ Beckville 
 
TBA   TBA   Area Meet 
 
Fri. – Sat.  April 26-27 Regional Track Meet 
 
Th. – Sat.   May 9 – 11 State Track Meet 
 

2019 HAWKINS TRACK AND FIELD 
JH MEET SCHEDULE 

DAY     DATE     TRACK MEET 
Mon.  Feb. 25       Union Grove 
 
Mon.  March 4     Jr. Hawk Relays 
 
Mon.  March 25      Como-Pickton (Girls) 
Tues. March 26      Como-Pickton (Boys) 
 
Mon.  April 1    Girl ’s District Meet – UG 
 
Tues. April 2    Boy’s District Meet - UG 


